10.
11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Position

General Manager

Admin. & Finance Manager

General Manager

General Manager

Grade Ill Lead Operator
Field Manager

Office Manager

Op. & Maintenance. Supervisor

Senior Crew Supervisor

Grade Il Lead Operator
Water Distribution. Mechanic Il

Administrative Manager

Senior Crew Supervisor

Water Distribution. Mechanic 11l

Maintenance Worker Il

Maintenance Worker Ill

Water Distribution. Mechanic Il

Accounting. Service Technician

Maintenance Worker I

Other Positions Held Special District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Forestville Water District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Forestville Water District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Forestville Water District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Forestville Water District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Department

Administrative

Administrative

Water Department
Admin

Water Department
Field

Water Department

Operations/Maintenan
ce.

Field

Water Department

Operations/Maintenan
ce.

Admin

Field
Operations/Maintenan
ce.

Field

Field
Operations/Maintenan
ce.

Administrative

Field

Total Wages

$129,501

$113,614

$112,255
$99,610

$93,538
$88,819

$83,357
$82,326

$80,474

$76,430
$75.421

$74,391

$73,507

$73,307

$68,798

$66,634

$62,374

$60,253

$59,494

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$33,865
$31,224

$42,524
$23,272

$36,100
$25,196

$35,743
$35,733

$22,108

$28,908
$24,357

$26,712

$35,648

$34,480

$19,149

$28,286

$31,949

$22,570

$31.878



20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.
26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.

39.

40.

Water Distribution. Mechanic 11l

Account Clerk Il

Assistant Acct. Technician

Water Distribution. Mechanic |

Meter Reader/Field Tech. |

Billing Clerk
Account Clerk Il

Temp Field Worker

Maintenance Worker |

Operator

General Manager

Maintenance Worker Trainee

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Forestville Water District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Forestville Water District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Sonoma Mountain County
Water District

Sonoma Mountain County
Water District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Forestville Water District
Forestville Water District
Forestville Water District
Forestville Water District
Forestville Water District

Sonoma Mountain County
Water District

Sonoma Mountain County
Water District

Sonoma Mountain County
Water District

Sonoma Mountain County
Water District

Operations/Maintenan
ce.

Admin

Administrative

Operations/Maintenan
ce.

Operations/Maintenan
ce.

Water Department

Admin

Water Department
Field

Operations

Administration

Field

Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

Board

Board

Board

$50,744

$49,877

$48,809

$47,093

$47,042

$41,517
$21,867

$15,388
$13,772

$11,355

$10,800

$6,910

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$25,400

$18,003

$14,776

$25,460

$14,187

$17,802
$4,627

$6,188
$11,293

$0

$0

$5,277

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0



41.

42.

43.

44,

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Sonoma Mountain County
Water District

Timber Cove County Water
District

Timber Cove County Water
District

Timber Cove County Water
District

Windsor County Water District
Windsor County Water District
Windsor County Water District
Windsor County Water District
Windsor County Water District
Windsor County Water District
Rains Creek Water District
Rains Creek Water District
Rains Creek Water District
Rains Creek Water District
Rains Creek Water District

Russian River County Water
District

Russian River County Water
District

Russian River County Water
District

Russian River County Water
District

Russian River County Water
District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Town Council
Town Council
Town Council
Town Council
Town Council
Town Council
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Mayor

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Sweetwater Springs Water
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Valley of the Moon Water
District

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Windsor County Water District ' Town Council

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



