	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Valley of the Moon Water District	Administrative	\$129,501	\$33,865
2.	Admin. & Finance Manager		Valley of the Moon Water District	Administrative	\$113,614	\$31,224
3.	General Manager		Forestville Water District	Water Department	\$112,255	\$42,524
4.	General Manager		Sweetwater Springs Water District	Admin	\$99,610	\$23,272
5.	Grade III Lead Operator		Forestville Water District	Water Department	\$93,538	\$36,100
6.	Field Manager		Sweetwater Springs Water District	Field	\$88,819	\$25,196
7.	Office Manager		Forestville Water District	Water Department	\$83,357	\$35,743
8.	Op. & Maintenance. Supervisor		Valley of the Moon Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce.	\$82,326	\$35,733
9.	Senior Crew Supervisor		Sweetwater Springs Water District	Field	\$80,474	\$22,108
10.	Grade II Lead Operator		Forestville Water District	Water Department	\$76,430	\$28,908
11.	Water Distribution. Mechanic II		Valley of the Moon Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce.	\$75,421	\$24,357
12.	Administrative Manager		Sweetwater Springs Water District	Admin	\$74,391	\$26,712
13.	Senior Crew Supervisor		Sweetwater Springs Water District	Field	\$73,507	\$35,648
14.	Water Distribution. Mechanic III		Valley of the Moon Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce.	\$73,307	\$34,480
15.	Maintenance Worker III		Sweetwater Springs Water District	Field	\$68,798	\$19,149
16.	Maintenance Worker III		Sweetwater Springs Water District	Field	\$66,634	\$28,286
17.	Water Distribution. Mechanic II		Valley of the Moon Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce.	\$62,374	\$31,949
18.	Accounting. Service Technician		Valley of the Moon Water District	Administrative	\$60,253	\$22,570
19.	Maintenance Worker II		Sweetwater Springs Water District	Field	\$59,494	\$31,878

20.	Water Distribution. Mechanic III	Valley of the Moon Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce.	\$50,744	\$25,400
21.	Account Clerk II	Sweetwater Springs Water District	Admin	\$49,877	\$18,003
22.	Assistant Acct. Technician	Valley of the Moon Water District	Administrative	\$48,809	\$14,776
23.	Water Distribution. Mechanic I	Valley of the Moon Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce.	\$47,093	\$25,460
24.	Meter Reader/Field Tech. I	Valley of the Moon Water District	Operations/Maintenan ce.	\$47,042	\$14,187
25.	Billing Clerk	Forestville Water District	Water Department	\$41,517	\$17,802
26.	Account Clerk II	Sweetwater Springs Water District	Admin	\$21,867	\$4,627
27.	Temp Field Worker	Forestville Water District	Water Department	\$15,388	\$6,188
28.	Maintenance Worker I	Sweetwater Springs Water District	Field	\$13,772	\$11,293
29.	Operator	Sonoma Mountain County Water District	Operations	\$11,355	\$0
30.	General Manager	Sonoma Mountain County Water District	Administration	\$10,800	\$0
31.	Maintenance Worker Trainee	Sweetwater Springs Water District	Field	\$6,910	\$5,277
32.	Board Member	Forestville Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
33.	Board Member	Forestville Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
34.	Board Member	Forestville Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
35.	Board Member	Forestville Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
36.	Board Member	Forestville Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
37.	Board Member	Sonoma Mountain County Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
38.	Board Member	Sonoma Mountain County Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
39.	Board Member	Sonoma Mountain County Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
40.	Board Member	Sonoma Mountain County Water District	Board	\$0	\$0

41.	Board Member	Sonoma Mountain County Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
42.	Board Member	Timber Cove County Water District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
43.	Board Member	Timber Cove County Water District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
44.	Board Member	Timber Cove County Water District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
45.	Councilmember	Windsor County Water District	Town Council	\$0	\$0
46.	Councilmember	Windsor County Water District	Town Council	\$0	\$0
47.	Councilmember	Windsor County Water District	Town Council	\$0	\$0
48.	Councilmember	Windsor County Water District	Town Council	\$0	\$0
49.	Councilmember	Windsor County Water District	Town Council	\$0	\$0
50.	Councilmember	Windsor County Water District	Town Council	\$0	\$0
51.	Director	Rains Creek Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
52.	Director	Rains Creek Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
53.	Director	Rains Creek Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
54.	Director	Rains Creek Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
55.	Director	Rains Creek Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
56.	Director	Russian River County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
57.	Director	Russian River County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
58.	Director	Russian River County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
59.	Director	Russian River County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
60.	Director	Russian River County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
61.	Director	Sweetwater Springs Water District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
62.	Director	Sweetwater Springs Water District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
63.	Director	Sweetwater Springs Water District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0

64.	Director	Sweetwater Springs Water District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
65.	Director	Sweetwater Springs Water District	Board of Directors	\$0	\$0
66.	Director	Valley of the Moon Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
67.	Director	Valley of the Moon Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
68.	Director	Valley of the Moon Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
69.	Director	Valley of the Moon Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
70.	Director	Valley of the Moon Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
71.	Mayor	Windsor County Water District	Town Council	\$0	\$0